
 No.: BPUT/TEQIP-III/636/21 

Date: 06-02-2021 

NOTICE 

In connection to the Tender Reference No. TEQIP-III/2020/OD/bpuo/64 published on 07-

01-2021 in tendersodisha.gov.in portal regarding invitation of bids for procurement of 

100 KN UNIVERSAL TESTING MACHINE (Tender ID: 2021_BPUTW_65225_1) for 

Research Hub of TEQIP-III, the last date for submission of bids was 06-02-2021 till 05:00 

pm and the time of opening of bids was 05:30 on the same day. 

The last date for submission of bids is herewith extended. The last date for 

submission of bids is extended till 05:00 pm of 10-02-2021. The bids will be opened at 

05:30 pm on 10-02-2021. 

-Sd/- 

Co-ordinator, TEQIP-III 

BPUT,Odisha 


